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Fall Semester  
Monday, June 26 First Day of Fall Term for MSA2, MSA3 
Friday, August 25, Orientation for MSA1 
Monday, August 28 First Day of Fall Term for MSA1 
 
Thanksgiving Break 
Wednesday, November 22 – Sunday, November 26 for MSA1, MSA2, MSA3 
 
Friday, December 15 Last Day of Fall Term for MSA1, MSA2, MSA3 
 
Winter Break 
Saturday, December 16 – Monday, January 1 for MSA1, MSA 2 

 

Spring Semester   
Tuesday, January 2 First Day of Spring Term for MSA1, MSA2 
 
Spring Break 
Saturday, March 16 – Sunday, March 24 for MSA1, MSA2 
 
Friday, April 26 Session 2 Classes End for MSA1, Session 5 Classes End for MSA2 
Monday, April 29 Session 3A Classes Begin for MSA1, Session 6A Classes Begin for MSA2 
Friday, June 21 Session 3A Classes End for MSA1, Session 6A Classes End for MSA 2 
 
Summer Break 
Saturday June 22 – Sunday June 30 for MSA1, MSA2 
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